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NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
Tyl er Sluss M2024 17 6: 24 39:45
Charlies Lima MB539 1/11 6:51 42:31
Katy Houchin F3034 1/ 22 7:01 43: 34
Keane Vantrease ML315 1/4 7:06 44: 05
Lauren Doak F2529 1/ 22 7:09 44: 21
Kahl e Cof f M4044 1/ 14 7:22 45: 42
Kei th Montag M2529 1/ 4 7:22 45: 42
Anna Sanger F2529 2/ 22 7:37 47:19
Bai | ey New F2024 1/15 7:38 47: 21
Elias Rincker ML315 2/ 4 7:39 47:27
Bow Buckner M2529 2/ 4 7:39 47:31
Jason Ri ncker M549 1/6 7:48 48: 28
Brent Eve Mb054 1/9 7:50 48: 38
Chris Godfrey MB539 2/ 11 7:51 48: 44
Et han Maest as M2529 3/4 7:57 49: 24
Brad Havens M3034 1/10 8: 02 49: 50
Tony Noonkest er M6064 1/5 8: 04 50: 05
Heaher Meehan FA549 1/ 34 8:05 50: 09
Clarissa Sisson F1315 1/2 8:07 50: 25
Ryan Strode MA044 2/ 14 8: 10 50: 44
d enn Anderson MB064 2/5 8:11 50: 47
Pily Post F3539 1/ 24 8:12 50: 53
St ephen Aki ns w044 3/14 8:12 50: 55
Barry Hal | M6559 1/11 8:18 51: 30
Brenna Wells F2529 3/22 8:20 51: 43
Qui nton Cof f ML315 34 8: 20 51: 44
Terry Burwel | Mp559 2/11 8:20 51: 46
Laurie Cain F5559 1/18 8:20 51: 47
Abi Matt hews F3034 2/ 22 8:28 52:31
Davi d Johnson M3034 2/10 8:28 52:33
Loui s Vogel e MB559 3/11 8:29 52:41
Al an Jones M6054 2/9 8:30 52: 46
Rob Rai nes M6064 3/5 8:30 52:48
Jeanni e Sei del F6064 1/10 8:31 52:53
Pam W | son F4549 2/ 34 8:31 52: 54
Cavan Conl ey M2024 2/7 8:34 53:11
Eric Brinkley M4044 4/ 14 8:35 53:19
divia Eves F4044 1/31 8:37 53: 29
Phebe Vannatta F3034 3/ 22 8:39 53: 40
Morgan Ri chardson F2529 4]/ 22 8:40 53: 48
Dillon Jones M2024 3/7 8:41 53: 54
Kristi Triplett F2529 5/ 22 8:41 53: 54
Jake Nel son M2024 417 8:41 53:57
Ti m Custer M6054 3/9 8:43 54: 05
Anni e Renus F3539 2/ 24 8: 46 54: 26
Juanita Marks F4044 2/ 31 8: 46 54: 27
Mel i nda Wod F5054 1/21 8:48 54: 40
Tiffany Tayl or F4044 3/31 8:49 54: 47
Cesar Garcia-Mral es M044 5/ 14 8:50 54:53
Teresa Ross F4549 3/34 8: 50 54: 53
Kerry Kavanaugh F4549 4/ 34 8:52 55: 02
Kayla Snmith F2024 2/ 15 8:53 55: 10
Jani e Statham F4044 4/ 31 8:53 55:11
Hannah Ki ng F2024 3/ 15 8: 56 55: 26
Zac Mackey MB034 3/ 10 8: 56 55:28
Andi Smith F3034 4/ 22 8:57 55: 37
Mel Post M6559 4/ 11 9: 00 55: 54
Vi cki George FA4549 5/ 34 9:01 55: 59
Jo Varel a F2529 6/ 22 9: 03 56: 12
David Varel a M3034 4/ 10 9: 03 56: 12
Andru Morgan MB539 3/11 9: 04 56: 15
Jordan Fratzke M2529 4/ 4 9: 04 56: 19
Jill Vantrease F4044 5/31 9: 06 56: 30
Kyl e Sowder ML315 4/ 4 9: 07 56: 36
Jeff Howard M6054 4/9 9: 08 56: 43
Carrie Wtz F3539 3/ 24 9: 09 56: 52
Christine Donatucci FA4549 6/ 34 9:16 57:33
El i sha Adans F4044 6/ 31 9:18 57: 44
Abby McDonal d F1315 2/2 9:23 58: 13
Davi d Duke M6054 5/9 9:24 58: 21
Lori Badl ey F5559 2/ 18 9:24 58: 24
Sam Onens M3539 4/ 11 9:25 58: 30
Debra Anderson-Schul t z F4549 7134 9:27 58: 38
Kel l'y Young MB539 5/11 9: 29 58: 54
Sarah Deering F3539 4/ 24 9:29 58: 55
Mark Penny M3034 5/ 10 9:31 59: 06
Jenni fer Bl ankenship F4044 7131 9:31 59: 06
Bob St ephens M4549 2/ 6 9: 32 59: 10
Mark Vsl ey Mb559 5/11 9: 40 1: 00: 02
Shannan Kel |y F3034 5/ 22 9:41 1: 00: 05
Vivian Rogers F3539 5/ 24 9: 42 1:00: 15
Loui s Stefanopoul os Mp054 6/9 9:42 1: 00: 16
Julia Buck F2024 4/ 15 9: 45 1: 00: 32
Cathy Hill F6064 2/ 10 9: 45 1: 00: 34
Lori Smith F5054 2/ 21 9: 46 1: 00: 36
Chapman Howar d ML619 1/1 9: 47 1: 00: 47
Teresa Ellington F5559 3/18 9:48 1: 00: 52
Al exandra Rogers F2024 5/ 15 9:48 1: 00: 54
Bri an Royal w044 6/ 14 9:49 1: 00: 55
Tracy Jenni ngs MB034 6/ 10 9: 50 1:01: 01
Andrea Gentis F3539 6/ 24 9:51 1:01:11
Jill Boecknan F3034 6/ 22 9:52 1:01:13
Vince Kaase M044 7114 9: 538 1:01: 24
Tabi t ha Longbons F2529 7122 9:54 1:01: 26
Shel |y Basore F4549 8/ 34 9:55 1:01: 33
Jana Moring F5054 3/21 9: 57 1:01: 44
Mary Kel | F4549 9/ 34 9: 57 1:01: 48
Abby Kross- Vi nson F2529 8/ 22 9: 59 1:01: 57
Dor ot hy Anne Gaddi s F3539 7124 9:59 1:01: 57
Evan Pl ew F2024 6/ 15 10: 04 1:02: 29
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Becky Croft
Paul a Lee

M ke Hal |

Terri Sullivan
Katie Maguffee
Kaytie Fratzke
Shawna Hoover
Li Il yann Bl edsoe
Deanna Wit ham
Rick Lewis

Mary Waf er - Johnst on
John Mel |

Dave Oxenham

Ki nberly Janes
Dana Asher

Judy Boner

Ni chol e Richard
Megan McCor mi ck
Luke Smith
TimSnith

Tom Hel m

Tyl er Cook

Kyl e Al derson
Col | een Johnson
Christian Junp
Pam Swanson

Wi t ney Hi ndenburg
Gaj al Kumar
Tiffanie Wnn
Teresa Pena

St ephen Rubi no
Victoria WIkinson
Emily Gorrell
Marilina Vizcarrondo
Mechel | e Beats
Al l yson Nel son
Jerril Billy

d ennel Barl ow
April Beam
Lauren Donal d
Tayl or Langl ey
St ephani e Hatter
Chris Harris
Adam Br own

Mel i ssa Brown
Casey Gow er

Mel i ssa Tayl or
Nancy Fratzke
Grace McCoy
Terri Stefanopoul os
Ni ck Sorensen
Tosha Or
Rhonda Mayhan
Brenda Mascho
April Scott
Jessica Mles
Mark Hodge
Jennie Till
Gregg Nel son

Ki m Weaver

Suzi e Coker

Kevi n Si dener
Bob Nigg

Gary Parker
Kristina Gay
Cndy Rice
Patty Hancock
cdint Holler
Tanmye Johnson

Jenni fer Jarnagan-Ri em

Jason Riem
Greg McMahan
Rozdi Tonpki ns
Mattie King
Samant ha G ay
Toni a Jordan
Cat hy Ross

Li ndsey Al bers
Amanda Lee
Cindy Maguire
Jenni fer Harper
Whi t ney Lindt
Brittany Brault
Cat herine Carr
Tom Kel ty

Pat Shannon
Rita Ssnders
Whi t ney Mat hews
Cynt hi a Lawr ence
Shei |l a Bottons
Laura James
Chris Wite
Matt Thrasher
Valerie Goforth
Casandra Searcy
M sty Hol | oway
Susan Jor dan
Beth Lyons
Mchelle Qiver
Ni col e Morrison

F4044
F3539
Mi044
Mi549
F4044
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3539
F2529
F2529
F2529
M1044
F5054
F6598
F3539
F2529
F4044
F2529
MB539
MB034
F2529
F2529
F3539
F5559
F6064
F4549
F3034
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Mor gan Toben
Nancy Toben

Li ndsay Wods
Liz Curtis

Karen Turcott

G na Copel and
Rachel Enyart
Cristen Ccepek

Li nda Page

Mke dlar
Scharilyn Finney
Any Gar ner

Ki mberly Nigg
Any Cl arke Reynol ds

Kat hy Reynol ds C arke

Barry Hat hcoat
Emily Harris
Marty Dougl as
Robby Snith

Lati na Dougl as
Sarah Sharp
Laura Sanders
Shel 'y Burroughs
Brandy Branscum
Sherry Jacobs

M chell e Stovall
Sandy Sowder
Maria Mendel |
Stella Matthews
Megan McCartney
Erin Downi ng
Tonya Buster
Allie Base

Kel sey O ark
Faye Bul ak

Enily Base
Gracie Eldridge
Aaron Pl ew

Jami e Trost
Brandy Norrid

Di ane Hodge
Arrahwanna Leake
Amanda Rogers
Kristie Lacy
Karen Gan
Kristle Lacy
Katie Fox

Rhonda At ki nson
Shel | ey Lane
Nancy Jackson
Tzeitel Looper
Laura Carnahan
Lori Wse
Shannon W | ki nson
Susannah Cookson
Debra Patterson
Christina Kauffman
Lori Pool

Rita Mller

Angi e Weat herford
Kelly Glliland
Patricia Farrell
Christie Wl ker
Joe Kline

Debbie Glliland
Carly Glliland
Jennifer Titus
Sheil ah Goforth
Robi n Thonpson
Lana Hodge

Anber Maddux
Mar gi e Tayl or
Debor ah Freeman
Bet h Roper

Bri an Roper
Brenda More
Carrie Johnson
Eric Mller
Marya Bowran

Mar gar et Deshazo
Candace Wi ams
Mary Lawson

Drew Bar ker

Li nda Duncan
Cheryl Raines
Debor ah Joi ner
Trinitie Hurd
Lori Lewis

Ml ly Steele

Kendel | Cal | away Mbone

Cindy Knul |

F4549
F4549
F5054
MB539
F3034
M1044
Mi549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F5054
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4044
F5559
F3034
F3034
F4549
FO112
F2529
F5559
F5054
F2024
M2024
F5054
F4044
F5559
F5054
F4044
F5559
F4044
F2529
F3034
F6064
F5054
F5054
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5559
F5559
F4549
F5054
F5559
F4549
F5559
F4549
F4044
V6559
F5559
F2529
F4549
F3034
F6064
F5054
F3539
F5054
F6598
F3539
MB539
F4044
F5054
MB559
F4044
F6598
F3034
F6598
MB034
F5559
F5559
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549
F4549
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